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Dawg Daze 5k
August 19, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted August 19, 2023, 05:23 PM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age    Division/Place    Sex/Place
    1     19:14    6:11.5  139  Fred Hatler          34     - / M30-34          1 / M
    2     19:19    6:13.1  651  Bobby Larkins        27     1 / M25-29          2 / M
    3     20:43    6:40.1  656  Alexis Gearin        19     - / F15-19          1 / F
    4     20:53    6:43.2  113  Duncan Brake         13     1 / M11-14          3 / M
    5     21:25    6:53.5  200  Daniel Bullion       43     1 / M40-44          4 / M
    6     21:52    7:02.2  137  Trevor Harrington    14     2 / M11-14          5 / M
    7     21:52    7:02.3  655  Billy Carroll        16     1 / M15-19          6 / M
    8     21:54    7:03.0  654  Kelly Oliver         52     1 / ^^Male Grandmaster   7 / M
    9     22:05    7:06.4  168  Steven Reagan        46     1 / M45-49          8 / M
   10     22:05    7:06.5  178  James Turner         57     1 / M55-59          9 / M
   11     22:09    7:07.7  192  Scotty Winston       46     2 / M45-49         10 / M
   12     22:41    7:18.1  617  Nathan Wheeler       12     3 / M11-14         11 / M
   13     22:54    7:22.2  142  Robert Kelly         51     1 / M50-54         12 / M
   14     23:17    7:29.7  653  Brayden McDaniel     13     4 / M11-14         13 / M
   15     23:19    7:30.3  125  Jimmy Crossett       66     1 / M65-69         14 / M
   16     23:27    7:33.0  120  james cole           46     3 / M45-49         15 / M
   17     23:45    7:38.7  196  Ben Allen            37     1 / M35-39         16 / M
   18     23:48    7:39.6  657  Ashlin Hardin        16     1 / F15-19          2 / F
   19     24:04    7:44.9  175  Channing Taylor      35     2 / M35-39         17 / M
   20     24:07    7:45.7  152  Wesley McCaskill     29     2 / M25-29         18 / M
   21     24:18    7:49.4  107  Adam Bailey          32     1 / M30-34         19 / M
   22     24:24    7:51.1  164  Jenna Pierce         36     1 / F35-39          3 / F
   23     24:28    7:52.5  620  Jake Brown           35     3 / M35-39         20 / M
   24     24:47    7:58.5  603  Randa Pratt          48     1 / F45-49          4 / F
   25     24:52    8:00.1  157  zane mueller         13     5 / M11-14         21 / M
   26     24:54    8:00.9  188  Blake Williams       32     2 / M30-34         22 / M
   27     25:05    8:04.3  131  Jena Eubanks         34     1 / F30-34          5 / F
   28     25:48    8:18.2  186  Mark Wilhaucks       60     1 / M60-64         23 / M
   29     26:02    8:22.9  649  Kylar Shavchuk       12     6 / M11-14         24 / M
   30     26:07    8:24.3  108  Lindsey Barnes       40     1 / F40-44          6 / F
   31     26:18    8:27.9  102  Mario Aguilar        29     3 / M25-29         25 / M
   32     26:22    8:29.1  658  Paul Betts           50     2 / M50-54         26 / M
   33     26:22    8:29.1  636  Lance Shavchuk       42     2 / M40-44         27 / M
   34     26:33    8:32.7  124  Paula Crossett       56     1 / ^^Female Grandmaster   7 / F
   35     26:45    8:36.6  174  Lakin Taylor         35     2 / F35-39          8 / F
   36     26:57    8:40.6  156  Jessica Moore        40     2 / F40-44          9 / F
   37     27:01    8:41.7  185  Jaime Webb           46     2 / F45-49         10 / F
   38     27:12    8:45.3  110  Robin Belew          57     1 / F55-59         11 / F
   39     27:24    8:49.0  171  Alyssa Slack         24     1 / F20-24         12 / F
   40     27:44    8:55.5  160  James Oglesby        58     2 / M55-59         28 / M
   41     27:45    8:55.8  158  Stephanie Newmon     40     3 / F40-44         13 / F
   42     27:52    8:58.0  103  Chayce Allison       12     7 / M11-14         29 / M
   43     28:06    9:02.8  141  Hillary Johnson      34     2 / F30-34         14 / F
   44     28:12    9:04.7  661   Rodrigo Barrientos  22     1 / M20-24         30 / M
   45     28:44    9:14.9  148  Elizabeth Lott       62     1 / F60-64         15 / F
   46     28:55    9:18.4  177  Max Tucker           11     8 / M11-14         31 / M
   47     29:04    9:21.2  111  Mike Bell            55     3 / M55-59         32 / M
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   48     29:18    9:25.8  166  Candace Ramsey       37     3 / F35-39         16 / F
   49     29:22    9:27.1  140  Paige Hopper         47     3 / F45-49         17 / F
   50     29:24    9:27.7  193  Joel Wright          66     2 / M65-69         33 / M
   51     29:25    9:28.1  147  Jeremy Lawson        44     3 / M40-44         34 / M
   52     29:35    9:31.5  129  Bonnie Elam          59     2 / F55-59         18 / F
   53     29:58    9:38.6  195  Kyle Rookstool       34     3 / M30-34         35 / M
   54     30:11    9:42.8  132  Heath Featherston    34     4 / M30-34         36 / M
   55     30:27    9:48.1  104  Chip Andrews         54     3 / M50-54         37 / M
   56     31:04   10:00.0  187  Michael Williams     10     1 / M10 & Under    38 / M
   57     31:23   10:06.0  163  Marissa Peeler       30     3 / F30-34         19 / F
   58     31:30   10:08.4  179  Kimberly Turner      57     3 / F55-59         20 / F
   59     32:30   10:27.6  660  Julie Cartwright     38     4 / F35-39         21 / F
   60     32:32   10:28.4  146  Jessica Laster       31     4 / F30-34         22 / F
   61     32:56   10:35.9  183  Paul Vondohlen       71     1 / M70 & Over     39 / M
   62     33:16   10:42.3  151  Corinne Massey       61     2 / F60-64         23 / F
   63     33:25   10:45.2  114  Josh Brewer          45     4 / M45-49         40 / M
   64     33:49   10:53.0  165  Jill Proctor         41     4 / F40-44         24 / F
   65     34:06   10:58.5  659  Claire Snider        19     2 / F15-19         25 / F
   66     34:07   10:58.7  109  Evelyn Barron        13     1 / F11-14         26 / F
   67     34:17   11:02.2  115  Jennifer Brown       35     5 / F35-39         27 / F
   68     34:32   11:07.1  198  Madison Naylor       24     2 / F20-24         28 / F
   69     34:34   11:07.5  112  Jeremy Blankenship   42     4 / M40-44         41 / M
   70     34:34   11:07.6  199  Carson Naylor        26     4 / M25-29         42 / M
   71     34:51   11:13.0  138  Jennifer Harwell     31     5 / F30-34         29 / F
   72     35:17   11:21.5  105  Robin ARNWINE        48     4 / F45-49         30 / F
   73     35:48   11:31.4  652  Julia Naylor         32     6 / F30-34         31 / F
   74     35:54   11:33.2  629  Allen Brown          77     2 / M70 & Over     43 / M
   75     36:24   11:43.1  153  Brooke McMaster      38     6 / F35-39         32 / F
   76     36:43   11:48.9  154  Melissa McPherson    33     7 / F30-34         33 / F
   77     36:47   11:50.3  194  Erica Wuennemann     23     3 / F20-24         34 / F
   78     37:28   12:03.7  143  Anna-Lee Kingry      31     8 / F30-34         35 / F
   79     37:29   12:03.9  182  JAMES VENEMAN        70     3 / M70 & Over     44 / M
   80     37:39   12:07.1  197  David Wood           71     4 / M70 & Over     45 / M
   81     37:40   12:07.4  159  Jean Newsome         66     1 / F65-69         36 / F
   82     38:54   12:31.2  161  Tom Orr              65     3 / M65-69         46 / M
   83     38:55   12:31.7  126  Anna Dempton         42     5 / F40-44         37 / F
   84     40:11   12:56.0  172  Kim Smith            66     2 / F65-69         38 / F
   85     40:39   13:05.1  184  Tracy Waldrup        53     1 / F50-54         39 / F
   86     41:21   13:18.6  130  kellee Etghayi       52     2 / F50-54         40 / F
   87     41:23   13:19.3  119  Tammy Coday          33     9 / F30-34         41 / F
   88     42:07   13:33.4  181  Susan Veneman        67     3 / F65-69         42 / F
   89     42:54   13:48.6  189  Jeff Wilson          60     2 / M60-64         47 / M
   90     45:21   14:35.8  128  Tim Doyle            54     4 / M50-54         48 / M
   91     45:48   14:44.5  127  Alexa Doli           34    10 / F30-34         43 / F
   92     46:13   14:52.4  116  Donna Burns          63     3 / F60-64         44 / F
   93     46:39   15:00.8  136  Jack Gillespie       10     2 / M10 & Under    49 / M
   94     46:55   15:06.1  135  Bekah Gillespie      38     7 / F35-39         45 / F
   95     47:03   15:08.7  134  Kassyndra Gadlen     34    11 / F30-34         46 / F
   96     50:02   16:06.1  144  Cristine Kuo         32    12 / F30-34         47 / F
   97     50:45   16:20.2  176  Marie Threadgill     82     1 / F70 & Over     48 / F
   98     50:46   16:20.3  650  Karen Gurley         62     4 / F60-64         49 / F
   99     52:37   16:56.0  167  Julia Rankin         39     8 / F35-39         50 / F
  100     54:08   17:25.4  117  James Christoferson  66     4 / M65-69         50 / M
  101     54:08   17:25.4  608  Megan Christoferson  22     4 / F20-24         51 / F
  102     54:11   17:26.5  122  Candy Colvin         51     3 / F50-54         52 / F
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  103     55:45   17:56.7  155  Sondra Melton        49     5 / F45-49         53 / F
  104     55:46   17:56.8  173  Tommy Stine          78     5 / M70 & Over     51 / M
  105   1:03:10   20:19.7  106  Bernika Atchumi      48     6 / F45-49         54 / F
  106   1:03:10   20:19.8  170  Donald Simmons       60     3 / M60-64         52 / M

Male

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     19:14    6:11.5  139  Fred Hatler          34          1
    2     19:19    6:13.1  651  Bobby Larkins        27          2
    3     20:53    6:43.2  113  Duncan Brake         13          4
    4     21:25    6:53.5  200  Daniel Bullion       43          5
    5     21:52    7:02.2  137  Trevor Harrington    14          6
    6     21:52    7:02.3  655  Billy Carroll        16          7
    7     21:54    7:03.0  654  Kelly Oliver         52          8
    8     22:05    7:06.4  168  Steven Reagan        46          9
    9     22:05    7:06.5  178  James Turner         57         10
   10     22:09    7:07.7  192  Scotty Winston       46         11
   11     22:41    7:18.1  617  Nathan Wheeler       12         12
   12     22:54    7:22.2  142  Robert Kelly         51         13
   13     23:17    7:29.7  653  Brayden McDaniel     13         14
   14     23:19    7:30.3  125  Jimmy Crossett       66         15
   15     23:27    7:33.0  120  james cole           46         16
   16     23:45    7:38.7  196  Ben Allen            37         17
   17     24:04    7:44.9  175  Channing Taylor      35         19
   18     24:07    7:45.7  152  Wesley McCaskill     29         20
   19     24:18    7:49.4  107  Adam Bailey          32         21
   20     24:28    7:52.5  620  Jake Brown           35         23
   21     24:52    8:00.1  157  zane mueller         13         25
   22     24:54    8:00.9  188  Blake Williams       32         26
   23     25:48    8:18.2  186  Mark Wilhaucks       60         28
   24     26:02    8:22.9  649  Kylar Shavchuk       12         29
   25     26:18    8:27.9  102  Mario Aguilar        29         31
   26     26:22    8:29.1  658  Paul Betts           50         32
   27     26:22    8:29.1  636  Lance Shavchuk       42         33
   28     27:44    8:55.5  160  James Oglesby        58         40
   29     27:52    8:58.0  103  Chayce Allison       12         42
   30     28:12    9:04.7  661   Rodrigo Barrientos  22         44
   31     28:55    9:18.4  177  Max Tucker           11         46
   32     29:04    9:21.2  111  Mike Bell            55         47
   33     29:24    9:27.7  193  Joel Wright          66         50
   34     29:25    9:28.1  147  Jeremy Lawson        44         51
   35     29:58    9:38.6  195  Kyle Rookstool       34         53
   36     30:11    9:42.8  132  Heath Featherston    34         54
   37     30:27    9:48.1  104  Chip Andrews         54         55
   38     31:04   10:00.0  187  Michael Williams     10         56
   39     32:56   10:35.9  183  Paul Vondohlen       71         61
   40     33:25   10:45.2  114  Josh Brewer          45         63
   41     34:34   11:07.5  112  Jeremy Blankenship   42         69
   42     34:34   11:07.6  199  Carson Naylor        26         70
   43     35:54   11:33.2  629  Allen Brown          77         74
   44     37:29   12:03.9  182  JAMES VENEMAN        70         79
   45     37:39   12:07.1  197  David Wood           71         80
   46     38:54   12:31.2  161  Tom Orr              65         82
   47     42:54   13:48.6  189  Jeff Wilson          60         89
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   48     45:21   14:35.8  128  Tim Doyle            54         90
   49     46:39   15:00.8  136  Jack Gillespie       10         93
   50     54:08   17:25.4  117  James Christoferson  66        100
   51     55:46   17:56.8  173  Tommy Stine          78        104
   52   1:03:10   20:19.8  170  Donald Simmons       60        106

Female
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     20:43    6:40.1  656  Alexis Gearin        19          3
    2     23:48    7:39.6  657  Ashlin Hardin        16         18
    3     24:24    7:51.1  164  Jenna Pierce         36         22
    4     24:47    7:58.5  603  Randa Pratt          48         24
    5     25:05    8:04.3  131  Jena Eubanks         34         27
    6     26:07    8:24.3  108  Lindsey Barnes       40         30
    7     26:33    8:32.7  124  Paula Crossett       56         34
    8     26:45    8:36.6  174  Lakin Taylor         35         35
    9     26:57    8:40.6  156  Jessica Moore        40         36
   10     27:01    8:41.7  185  Jaime Webb           46         37
   11     27:12    8:45.3  110  Robin Belew          57         38
   12     27:24    8:49.0  171  Alyssa Slack         24         39
   13     27:45    8:55.8  158  Stephanie Newmon     40         41
   14     28:06    9:02.8  141  Hillary Johnson      34         43
   15     28:44    9:14.9  148  Elizabeth Lott       62         45
   16     29:18    9:25.8  166  Candace Ramsey       37         48
   17     29:22    9:27.1  140  Paige Hopper         47         49
   18     29:35    9:31.5  129  Bonnie Elam          59         52
   19     31:23   10:06.0  163  Marissa Peeler       30         57
   20     31:30   10:08.4  179  Kimberly Turner      57         58
   21     32:30   10:27.6  660  Julie Cartwright     38         59
   22     32:32   10:28.4  146  Jessica Laster       31         60
   23     33:16   10:42.3  151  Corinne Massey       61         62
   24     33:49   10:53.0  165  Jill Proctor         41         64
   25     34:06   10:58.5  659  Claire Snider        19         65
   26     34:07   10:58.7  109  Evelyn Barron        13         66
   27     34:17   11:02.2  115  Jennifer Brown       35         67
   28     34:32   11:07.1  198  Madison Naylor       24         68
   29     34:51   11:13.0  138  Jennifer Harwell     31         71
   30     35:17   11:21.5  105  Robin ARNWINE        48         72
   31     35:48   11:31.4  652  Julia Naylor         32         73
   32     36:24   11:43.1  153  Brooke McMaster      38         75
   33     36:43   11:48.9  154  Melissa McPherson    33         76
   34     36:47   11:50.3  194  Erica Wuennemann     23         77
   35     37:28   12:03.7  143  Anna-Lee Kingry      31         78
   36     37:40   12:07.4  159  Jean Newsome         66         81
   37     38:55   12:31.7  126  Anna Dempton         42         83
   38     40:11   12:56.0  172  Kim Smith            66         84
   39     40:39   13:05.1  184  Tracy Waldrup        53         85
   40     41:21   13:18.6  130  kellee Etghayi       52         86
   41     41:23   13:19.3  119  Tammy Coday          33         87
   42     42:07   13:33.4  181  Susan Veneman        67         88
   43     45:48   14:44.5  127  Alexa Doli           34         91
   44     46:13   14:52.4  116  Donna Burns          63         92
   45     46:55   15:06.1  135  Bekah Gillespie      38         94
   46     47:03   15:08.7  134  Kassyndra Gadlen     34         95
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   47     50:02   16:06.1  144  Cristine Kuo         32         96
   48     50:45   16:20.2  176  Marie Threadgill     82         97
   49     50:46   16:20.3  650  Karen Gurley         62         98
   50     52:37   16:56.0  167  Julia Rankin         39         99
   51     54:08   17:25.4  608  Megan Christoferson  22        101
   52     54:11   17:26.5  122  Candy Colvin         51        102
   53     55:45   17:56.7  155  Sondra Melton        49        103
   54   1:03:10   20:19.7  106  Bernika Atchumi      48        105

Male Masters
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     21:25    6:53.5  200  Daniel Bullion       43          5
    2     21:54    7:03.0  654  Kelly Oliver         52          8
    3     22:05    7:06.4  168  Steven Reagan        46          9
    4     22:05    7:06.5  178  James Turner         57         10
    5     22:09    7:07.7  192  Scotty Winston       46         11
    6     22:54    7:22.2  142  Robert Kelly         51         13
    7     23:19    7:30.3  125  Jimmy Crossett       66         15
    8     23:27    7:33.0  120  james cole           46         16
    9     25:48    8:18.2  186  Mark Wilhaucks       60         28
   10     26:22    8:29.1  658  Paul Betts           50         32
   11     26:22    8:29.1  636  Lance Shavchuk       42         33
   12     27:44    8:55.5  160  James Oglesby        58         40
   13     29:04    9:21.2  111  Mike Bell            55         47
   14     29:24    9:27.7  193  Joel Wright          66         50
   15     29:25    9:28.1  147  Jeremy Lawson        44         51
   16     30:27    9:48.1  104  Chip Andrews         54         55
   17     32:56   10:35.9  183  Paul Vondohlen       71         61
   18     33:25   10:45.2  114  Josh Brewer          45         63
   19     34:34   11:07.5  112  Jeremy Blankenship   42         69
   20     35:54   11:33.2  629  Allen Brown          77         74
   21     37:29   12:03.9  182  JAMES VENEMAN        70         79
   22     37:39   12:07.1  197  David Wood           71         80
   23     38:54   12:31.2  161  Tom Orr              65         82
   24     42:54   13:48.6  189  Jeff Wilson          60         89
   25     45:21   14:35.8  128  Tim Doyle            54         90
   26     54:08   17:25.4  117  James Christoferson  66        100
   27     55:46   17:56.8  173  Tommy Stine          78        104
   28   1:03:10   20:19.8  170  Donald Simmons       60        106

Female Masters

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     24:47    7:58.5  603  Randa Pratt          48         24
    2     26:07    8:24.3  108  Lindsey Barnes       40         30
    3     26:33    8:32.7  124  Paula Crossett       56         34
    4     26:57    8:40.6  156  Jessica Moore        40         36
    5     27:01    8:41.7  185  Jaime Webb           46         37
    6     27:12    8:45.3  110  Robin Belew          57         38
    7     27:45    8:55.8  158  Stephanie Newmon     40         41
    8     28:44    9:14.9  148  Elizabeth Lott       62         45
    9     29:22    9:27.1  140  Paige Hopper         47         49
   10     29:35    9:31.5  129  Bonnie Elam          59         52
   11     31:30   10:08.4  179  Kimberly Turner      57         58
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   12     33:16   10:42.3  151  Corinne Massey       61         62
   13     33:49   10:53.0  165  Jill Proctor         41         64
   14     35:17   11:21.5  105  Robin ARNWINE        48         72
   15     37:40   12:07.4  159  Jean Newsome         66         81
   16     38:55   12:31.7  126  Anna Dempton         42         83
   17     40:11   12:56.0  172  Kim Smith            66         84
   18     40:39   13:05.1  184  Tracy Waldrup        53         85
   19     41:21   13:18.6  130  kellee Etghayi       52         86
   20     42:07   13:33.4  181  Susan Veneman        67         88
   21     46:13   14:52.4  116  Donna Burns          63         92
   22     50:45   16:20.2  176  Marie Threadgill     82         97
   23     50:46   16:20.3  650  Karen Gurley         62         98
   24     54:11   17:26.5  122  Candy Colvin         51        102
   25     55:45   17:56.7  155  Sondra Melton        49        103
   26   1:03:10   20:19.7  106  Bernika Atchumi      48        105

^^Male Grandmaster

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     21:54    7:03.0  654  Kelly Oliver         52          8

^^Female Grandmaster

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     26:33    8:32.7  124  Paula Crossett       56         34

M10 & Under

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     31:04   10:00.0  187  Michael Williams     10         56
    2     46:39   15:00.8  136  Jack Gillespie       10         93

M11-14
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     20:53    6:43.2  113  Duncan Brake         13          4
    2     21:52    7:02.2  137  Trevor Harrington    14          6
    3     22:41    7:18.1  617  Nathan Wheeler       12         12
    4     23:17    7:29.7  653  Brayden McDaniel     13         14
    5     24:52    8:00.1  157  zane mueller         13         25
    6     26:02    8:22.9  649  Kylar Shavchuk       12         29
    7     27:52    8:58.0  103  Chayce Allison       12         42
    8     28:55    9:18.4  177  Max Tucker           11         46

F11-14

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     34:07   10:58.7  109  Evelyn Barron        13         66

M15-19

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     21:52    7:02.3  655  Billy Carroll        16          7
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F15-19

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    -     20:43    6:40.1  656  Alexis Gearin        19          3
    1     23:48    7:39.6  657  Ashlin Hardin        16         18
    2     34:06   10:58.5  659  Claire Snider        19         65

M20-24

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     28:12    9:04.7  661   Rodrigo Barrientos  22         44

F20-24

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     27:24    8:49.0  171  Alyssa Slack         24         39
    2     34:32   11:07.1  198  Madison Naylor       24         68
    3     36:47   11:50.3  194  Erica Wuennemann     23         77
    4     54:08   17:25.4  608  Megan Christoferson  22        101

M25-29

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     19:19    6:13.1  651  Bobby Larkins        27          2
    2     24:07    7:45.7  152  Wesley McCaskill     29         20
    3     26:18    8:27.9  102  Mario Aguilar        29         31
    4     34:34   11:07.6  199  Carson Naylor        26         70

M30-34
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    -     19:14    6:11.5  139  Fred Hatler          34          1
    1     24:18    7:49.4  107  Adam Bailey          32         21
    2     24:54    8:00.9  188  Blake Williams       32         26
    3     29:58    9:38.6  195  Kyle Rookstool       34         53
    4     30:11    9:42.8  132  Heath Featherston    34         54

F30-34

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     25:05    8:04.3  131  Jena Eubanks         34         27
    2     28:06    9:02.8  141  Hillary Johnson      34         43
    3     31:23   10:06.0  163  Marissa Peeler       30         57
    4     32:32   10:28.4  146  Jessica Laster       31         60
    5     34:51   11:13.0  138  Jennifer Harwell     31         71
    6     35:48   11:31.4  652  Julia Naylor         32         73
    7     36:43   11:48.9  154  Melissa McPherson    33         76
    8     37:28   12:03.7  143  Anna-Lee Kingry      31         78
    9     41:23   13:19.3  119  Tammy Coday          33         87
   10     45:48   14:44.5  127  Alexa Doli           34         91
   11     47:03   15:08.7  134  Kassyndra Gadlen     34         95
   12     50:02   16:06.1  144  Cristine Kuo         32         96

M35-39
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     23:45    7:38.7  196  Ben Allen            37         17
    2     24:04    7:44.9  175  Channing Taylor      35         19
    3     24:28    7:52.5  620  Jake Brown           35         23

F35-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     24:24    7:51.1  164  Jenna Pierce         36         22
    2     26:45    8:36.6  174  Lakin Taylor         35         35
    3     29:18    9:25.8  166  Candace Ramsey       37         48
    4     32:30   10:27.6  660  Julie Cartwright     38         59
    5     34:17   11:02.2  115  Jennifer Brown       35         67
    6     36:24   11:43.1  153  Brooke McMaster      38         75
    7     46:55   15:06.1  135  Bekah Gillespie      38         94
    8     52:37   16:56.0  167  Julia Rankin         39         99

M40-44

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     21:25    6:53.5  200  Daniel Bullion       43          5
    2     26:22    8:29.1  636  Lance Shavchuk       42         33
    3     29:25    9:28.1  147  Jeremy Lawson        44         51
    4     34:34   11:07.5  112  Jeremy Blankenship   42         69

F40-44

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     26:07    8:24.3  108  Lindsey Barnes       40         30
    2     26:57    8:40.6  156  Jessica Moore        40         36
    3     27:45    8:55.8  158  Stephanie Newmon     40         41
    4     33:49   10:53.0  165  Jill Proctor         41         64
    5     38:55   12:31.7  126  Anna Dempton         42         83

M45-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     22:05    7:06.4  168  Steven Reagan        46          9
    2     22:09    7:07.7  192  Scotty Winston       46         11
    3     23:27    7:33.0  120  james cole           46         16
    4     33:25   10:45.2  114  Josh Brewer          45         63

F45-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     24:47    7:58.5  603  Randa Pratt          48         24
    2     27:01    8:41.7  185  Jaime Webb           46         37
    3     29:22    9:27.1  140  Paige Hopper         47         49
    4     35:17   11:21.5  105  Robin ARNWINE        48         72
    5     55:45   17:56.7  155  Sondra Melton        49        103
    6   1:03:10   20:19.7  106  Bernika Atchumi      48        105

M50-54
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Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     22:54    7:22.2  142  Robert Kelly         51         13
    2     26:22    8:29.1  658  Paul Betts           50         32
    3     30:27    9:48.1  104  Chip Andrews         54         55
    4     45:21   14:35.8  128  Tim Doyle            54         90

F50-54
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     40:39   13:05.1  184  Tracy Waldrup        53         85
    2     41:21   13:18.6  130  kellee Etghayi       52         86
    3     54:11   17:26.5  122  Candy Colvin         51        102

M55-59

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     22:05    7:06.5  178  James Turner         57         10
    2     27:44    8:55.5  160  James Oglesby        58         40
    3     29:04    9:21.2  111  Mike Bell            55         47

F55-59

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     27:12    8:45.3  110  Robin Belew          57         38
    2     29:35    9:31.5  129  Bonnie Elam          59         52
    3     31:30   10:08.4  179  Kimberly Turner      57         58

M60-64

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     25:48    8:18.2  186  Mark Wilhaucks       60         28
    2     42:54   13:48.6  189  Jeff Wilson          60         89
    3   1:03:10   20:19.8  170  Donald Simmons       60        106

F60-64

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     28:44    9:14.9  148  Elizabeth Lott       62         45
    2     33:16   10:42.3  151  Corinne Massey       61         62
    3     46:13   14:52.4  116  Donna Burns          63         92
    4     50:46   16:20.3  650  Karen Gurley         62         98

M65-69
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     23:19    7:30.3  125  Jimmy Crossett       66         15
    2     29:24    9:27.7  193  Joel Wright          66         50
    3     38:54   12:31.2  161  Tom Orr              65         82
    4     54:08   17:25.4  117  James Christoferson  66        100

F65-69

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     37:40   12:07.4  159  Jean Newsome         66         81
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    2     40:11   12:56.0  172  Kim Smith            66         84
    3     42:07   13:33.4  181  Susan Veneman        67         88

M70 & Over
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     32:56   10:35.9  183  Paul Vondohlen       71         61
    2     35:54   11:33.2  629  Allen Brown          77         74
    3     37:29   12:03.9  182  JAMES VENEMAN        70         79
    4     37:39   12:07.1  197  David Wood           71         80
    5     55:46   17:56.8  173  Tommy Stine          78        104

F70 & Over

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#    Name, City        Age     Overall Place
    1     50:45   16:20.2  176  Marie Threadgill     82         97

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

